

## Ozmo Licensing LLC Signs License Agreement with Lantronix

**Round Rock, TX – October 29, 2020 –** Ozmo Licensing LLC (Ozmo Licensing), announced today that it has entered into a license agreement with Lantronix to license its patents related to Wi-Fi Direct.

"We are glad to see Lantronix joining our growing list of licensees" said Chris Dubuc, CEO of Ozmo Licensing. "Our licensing programs are seeing very good momentum."

## About Ozmo Licensing

Ozmo Licensing owns and licenses patents related to Wi-Fi Direct, including patents covering seminal Wireless Personal Area Network (WPAN) technology that led to the Wi-Fi Direct standard. Please visit <u>www.ozmolicensing.com</u> for more information.

## Contact

Email info@ozmolicensing.com